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1 a Arnold Manuel (2006) 20.00
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Keiser Niklas (2007) 10.00

1 b Achermann Flavian (2012) 20.00
+ Amstad Michael (2011) 10.00
+ Odermatt Basil (2011) 10.00

2 a Würsch Til (2010) 19.75
+ Achermann Robin (2010) 9.75
+ Dörig Linus (2010) 10.00

2 b Niederberger Andrin (2007) 19.75
+ Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Flüeler Philipp (2008) 10.00

2 c Hurschler Stefan (2006) 19.75
+ Arnold Matthias (2006) 9.75
+ Scheuber Ivo (2008) 10.00

2 d Amstutz Manuel (2010) 19.75
+ Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 9.75
+ Würsch Andri (2012) 10.00

3 Graf Marius (2006) 19.50
+ Niederberger Remo (2006) 9.75
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.75

4 a Liem Carlo (2010) 19.00
- Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.00
+ Fallet Nicholas (2013) 10.00

4 b Keiser Kilian (2010) 19.00
- Liem Carlo (2010) 9.00
+ Häcki Paul (2009) 10.00

5 Würsch Andri (2012) 18.75
+ Zimmermann Alex (2013) 10.00
o Amstutz Manuel (2010) 8.75

6 a Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 18.50
o Odermatt Basil (2011) 8.50
+ Walker Reto (2011) 10.00

6 b Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 18.50
+ Näpflin Andreas (2009) 10.00
o Niederberger Remo (2006) 8.50

6 c Scheuber Ivo (2008) 18.50
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

6 d Odermatt Luke (2008) 18.50
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50
+ Käslin Enzo (2008) 10.00

6 e Odermatt Levin (2007) 18.50
o Niederberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 10.00

6 f Keller Mike (2013) 18.50
+ Häcki Paul (2009) 10.00
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50

6 g Flüeler Philipp (2008) 18.50
+ Dörig Kilian (2008) 9.75
o Niederberger Andrin (2007) 8.75

6 h Dörig Linus (2010) 18.50
+ Roth Melk (2009) 10.00
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50

6 i Arnold Matthias (2006) 18.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
+ Dörig Kilian (2008) 10.00

7 a Walker Reto (2011) 18.25
+ Fallet Nicholas (2013) 9.75
o Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 8.50

7 b Odermatt Basil (2011) 18.25
+ Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 9.75
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

7 c Niederberger Tobias (2006) 18.25
o Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.50
+ Niederberger Julian (2009) 9.75

7 d Niederberger Remo (2006) 18.25
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.50
+ Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 9.75

7 e Niederberger Julian (2009) 18.25
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.75
o Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50

7 f Näpflin Andreas (2009) 18.25
o Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50
+ Keller Mike (2013) 9.75

7 g Mathis Andrin (2008) 18.25
+ Käslin Enzo (2008) 9.75
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.50

7 h Lussi Ramon (2007) 18.25
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 9.75

7 i Keiser Niklas (2007) 18.25
+ Niederberger Tobias (2006) 9.75
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50

7 j Amstad Michael (2011) 18.25
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Alex (2013) 9.75

8 Achermann Robin (2010) 17.50
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50
- Roth Melk (2009) 9.00

9 Roth Melk (2009) 17.25
o Dörig Linus (2010) 8.50
- Achermann Robin (2010) 8.75

10 a Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 17.00
o Amstutz Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50

10 b Zimmermann Alex (2013) 17.00
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.50
o Amstad Michael (2011) 8.50

10 c Käslin Enzo (2008) 17.00
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.50

10 d Häcki Sepp (2008) 17.00
o Scheuber Ivo (2008) 8.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

10 e Häcki Paul (2009) 17.00
o Keller Mike (2013) 8.50
o Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50

10 f Fallet Nicholas (2013) 17.00
o Walker Reto (2011) 8.50
o Liem Carlo (2010) 8.50

10 g Dörig Kilian (2008) 17.00
o Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50


